e

= R s - s o akss — E
- i B ¢ 1 e =

SOI-IEDUI.E}“ . POPULATION By NAME, PERSONAL buoaumou. &Te.
TABLEAVU 0. 1 { POPULATION—NOCM, RENSEIGNEMENTS PERSONNELS, ETC.
/9 ; {hmnﬂn“lh 70 {:_}

District du recmssur

o ' 8. District No. /
Xominal return of living persons by M 0;9@/ . Easmernter.

Désombrement des vivants par

CITIEENSHIP, NATIONALITY AXD RELIGIOL = Iymmmmmuumﬂw

et chiat
Religlen. #r-w-rm--rM,.,.,.u.:‘.....u

it aay.

10 Unnada,
o

Yoar of birth
Age ol st birthiag,
on
.
\’“ of na ur:lzlm
e

Year of I

Woeks
ot shief

Iwelting Howa

FESSION, KMPLOL METIER OU MOYEN

:

)
e,
Nombre de eemalnes
mw
mither.

Hmlm

]
ipal

abnlversaire,
im
loa ¥t

au Usi

Annda dn nalsmancs,
Age rn dernior
shids dimn
rh
donRees
b Vemiplol
A

Pour

if
8

1y ity

-
=l 5.7:
.

dese .’.“-._- ——
B 22

= e e

) ) WA -

1
2
3
s
5
el
7
s
)
0
1
12
13
4
15
16
17
18]
19
20
21
22
=1 §
21 )
25
2%
27 2
26
)
30
anl
32
33
31
35
e B
37
33
»l
0
a
.2
L3
a4
43
as
'y |
48
29
50




